
Run For The Hill 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List
March 14, 2020

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Garrett Evans                     Meridian  MS          900    17   M       1 Top Fin             21:38.1      6:59/M 
      2    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             892    11   M       1  0-14               21:41.9      7:00/M 
      3    Wesley Linton                     Meridian  MS          873    20   M       1 20-29               23:02.2      7:26/M 
      4    Miller Rebeles                    Collinsville  MS      889    18   M       1 15-19               24:26.0      7:53/M 
      5    Luther Serton                     Meridian  MS          916    56   M       1 50-59               26:13.8      8:27/M 
      6    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          907    35   F       1 Top Fin             26:21.9      8:30/M 
      7    Jake Litchfield                   Meridian  MS          866    16   M       2 15-19               27:00.9      8:43/M 
      8    Wendell Hostetler                 Meridian  MS          872    53   M       2 50-59               27:59.9      9:02/M 
      9    Nicholas Turner                   Union  MS             863    47   M       1 40-49               29:32.3      9:32/M 
     10    Brandi Young                      Meridian  MS          919    32   F       1 30-39               29:35.7      9:33/M 
     11    Daricek Shelby                    Meridian  MS          868    46   M       2 40-49               29:39.0      9:34/M 
     12    Doyle Alawine                     Collinsville  MS      890    67   M       1 60-69               31:12.4     10:04/M 
     13    Lenan Holloway                    Quitman  MS           864    47   F       1 40-49               31:31.9     10:10/M 
     14    Richard McInnis                   Marion  MS            917    77   M       1 70-99               32:57.7     10:38/M 
     15    Christian Warren                  Meridian  MS          921    16   M       3 15-19               33:46.8     10:54/M 
     16    Seth Cooper                       Toomsuba  MS          896    20   M       2 20-29               33:56.9     10:57/M 
     17    Crystal Shelby                    Meridian  MS          867    42   F       2 40-49               33:58.5     10:57/M 
     18    Rachael Cooper                    Toomsuba  MS          897    14   F       1  0-14               35:02.2     11:18/M 
     19    Chris Knight                      Meridian  MS          875    18   M       4 15-19               36:34.0     11:48/M 
     20    Suzanne Alawine                   Collinsville  MS      891    55   F       1 50-59               36:58.9     11:55/M 
     21    Wendy Wilkins                     Meridian  MS          922    52   F       2 50-59               37:24.4     12:04/M 
     22    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      898    60   M       2 60-69               39:01.5     12:35/M 
     23    Tara Milligan                     Meridian  MS          914    40   F       3 40-49               39:20.0     12:41/M 
     24    Alisha Carruth                    De Kalb  MS           915    38   F       2 30-39               39:36.5     12:46/M 
     25    Heather Addy                      Enterprise  MS        910    31   F       3 30-39               42:18.5     13:39/M 
     26    Debra Jones Miller                Philadelphia  MS      905    53   F       3 50-59               42:47.1     13:48/M 
     27    Leigh Tanner                      Jackson  MS           874    57   F       4 50-59               49:18.9     15:54/M 
     28    Sheri Adamson                     Brandon  MS           862    75   F       1 70-99               54:20.1     17:32/M



Run For The Hill 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results
March 14, 2020

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Garrett Evans                     Meridian  MS          900   17        1        21:38.1      6:59/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          907   35        6        26:21.9      8:30/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             892   11        2        21:41.9      7:00/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Rachael Cooper                    Toomsuba  MS          897   14       18        35:02.2     11:18/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Miller Rebeles                    Collinsville  MS      889   18        4        24:26.0      7:53/M 
       2    Jake Litchfield                   Meridian  MS          866   16        7        27:00.9      8:43/M 
       3    Christian Warren                  Meridian  MS          921   16       15        33:46.8     10:54/M 
       4    Chris Knight                      Meridian  MS          875   18       19        36:34.0     11:48/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Wesley Linton                     Meridian  MS          873   20        3        23:02.2      7:26/M 
       2    Seth Cooper                       Toomsuba  MS          896   20       16        33:56.9     10:57/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brandi Young                      Meridian  MS          919   32       10        29:35.7      9:33/M 
       2    Alisha Carruth                    De Kalb  MS           915   38       24        39:36.5     12:46/M 
       3    Heather Addy                      Enterprise  MS        910   31       25        42:18.5     13:39/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nicholas Turner                   Union  MS             863   47        9        29:32.3      9:32/M 
       2    Daricek Shelby                    Meridian  MS          868   46       11        29:39.0      9:34/M



Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lenan Holloway                    Quitman  MS           864   47       13        31:31.9     10:10/M 
       2    Crystal Shelby                    Meridian  MS          867   42       17        33:58.5     10:57/M 
       3    Tara Milligan                     Meridian  MS          914   40       23        39:20.0     12:41/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Luther Serton                     Meridian  MS          916   56        5        26:13.8      8:27/M 
       2    Wendell Hostetler                 Meridian  MS          872   53        8        27:59.9      9:02/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Suzanne Alawine                   Collinsville  MS      891   55       20        36:58.9     11:55/M 
       2    Wendy Wilkins                     Meridian  MS          922   52       21        37:24.4     12:04/M 
       3    Debra Jones Miller                Philadelphia  MS      905   53       26        42:47.1     13:48/M 
       4    Leigh Tanner                      Jackson  MS           874   57       27        49:18.9     15:54/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Doyle Alawine                     Collinsville  MS      890   67       12        31:12.4     10:04/M 
       2    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      898   60       22        39:01.5     12:35/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Richard McInnis                   Marion  MS            917   77       14        32:57.7     10:38/M

Female 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sheri Adamson                     Brandon  MS           862   75       28        54:20.1     17:32/M



Run For The Hill 5K

Overall Finish List
March 14, 2020

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Fun Run

Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Logan Litchfield                  Meridian  MS          902     7   M       1 Top Fin             10:32.0 
      2    Makayla Ivey                      Enterprise  MS        882    20   F       1 Top Fin             16:03.2 
      3    Scott Litchfield                  Meridian  MS          879    48   M       2 Top Fin             16:08.3 
      4    Randy Fisher                      Meridian  MS          913    57   M       3 Top Fin             16:39.8 
      5    Kathy Foster                      Meridian  MS          911    55   F       2 Top Fin             18:31.2 
      6    Emiley Solis                      Marion  MS            893    42   F       3 Top Fin             18:41.1 
      7    Tania Litchfield                  Meridian  MS          880    46   F       1  1-99               18:42.8 
      8    Karen Fisher                      Meridian  MS          912    58   F       2  1-99               18:45.0 
      9    Chelsea Litchfield                Meridian  MS          865    18   F       3  1-99               18:48.3 
     10    Chris Ivey                        Enterprise  MS        881    22   M       1  1-99               18:48.3 
     11    Alan Litchfield                   Meridian  MS          871    54   M       2  1-99               18:57.8 
     12    TyAnne Stone                      Meridian  MS          926    66   F       4  1-99               19:39.7 
     13    Rae Carol Enzor                   Meridian  MS          877    76   F       5  1-99               19:40.1 
     14    Peyton Litchfield                 Meridian  MS          901     5   M       3  1-99               19:51.1 
 
 
 
 

Top

Fun Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Evan Hallford2                    Union  MS             918    11   M       1 Top Fin              7:03.9 
      2    Reese Gressett                    Meridian  MS          920     8   F       1 Top Fin              9:12.5 
      3    Alyssa McDill                     Meridian  MS          924    10   F       2 Top Fin              9:23.9 
      4    Cameron Shelby                    Meridian  MS          869    11   F       3 Top Fin              9:32.4 
      5    Landyn Shelby                     Meridian  MS          870     7   F       1  1-99               10:29.5 
      6    Lakelyn Williams                  Philadelphia  MS      876     6   F       2  1-99               16:25.1 
      7    James Melton                      Meridian  MS          925    10   M       2 Top Fin             19:41.5 
      8    Katie Riley                       Meridian  MS          906     2   F       3  1-99               21:10.6 


